Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

BUTLER, SCOTT L

EXECUTIVE AVIATION LLC

FAMILY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVIC ES INC
FAMILY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVIC ES INC
FAMILY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVIC ES INC
HAWSE, JACQUELYN K

OATES, LIMUEL

PEREZ, GILBERTO

PIEDMONT PLASTICS

RAVANBAKHT, JASON

RAVANBAKHT, JASON

WARNER, SAMMY D
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39.00
4,474.79
430.83
430.83
469.83
387.74
215.42
37.39
2.63
25.00
33.00
346.82

6,893.28




