## **Taxpayers and Refunds Requested**

BUTLER, SCOTT L	\$ 39.00
EXECUTIVE AVIATION LLC	\$ 4,474.79
FAMILY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVIC ES INC	\$ 430.83
FAMILY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVIC ES INC	\$ 430.83
FAMILY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVIC ES INC	\$ 469.83
HAWSE, JACQUELYN K	\$ 387.74
OATES, LIMUEL	\$ 215.42
PEREZ, GILBERTO	\$ 37.39
PIEDMONT PLASTICS	\$ 2.63
RAVANBAKHT, JASON	\$ 25.00
RAVANBAKHT, JASON	\$ 33.00
WARNER, SAMMY D	\$ 346.82
	\$ 6,893.28